ITEM NO. ______________________________________________________
PROJECT ______________________________________________________
LOCATION _____________________________________________________
DATE _________________________ QTY. ___________________________
908 Highway 15 North • New Albany, MS 38652
PHONE: 800-647-1284 or 662-534-9061 • FAX: 800-232-3966 or 662-534-6049 • www.master-bilt.com
CONSTRUCTION
• Stainless steel exterior on front, sides

NO. OF
SHELVES
STANDARD
SHELF SIZE
(in inches)
CAP.
CU.
FT.
SHIP
CU.
FT.
SHIP
WT.
(LB/KG)L D H* L D H*
REFRIGERATORS
BSD-24SR 279/16 361/8 821/2 700 918 2096 115 4.4 1/5 1 3 28 x 22 24.0 64.0 365/166
BSD-52DR 551/16 361/8 821/2 1399 918 2096 115 6.3 1/4 2 6 28 x 241/2 52.0 115.3 545/248
BSD-80TR 829/16 361/8 821/2 2097 918 2096 115 6.4 1/4 3 9 *** 80.0 167.5 750/341
FREEZERS
BSD-24SF 279/16 361/8 821/2 700 918 2096 115 9.8 1/2 1 3 28 x 22 24.0 64.0 375/170
BSD-52DF 551/16 361/8 821/2 1399 918 2096 115 13.9 3/4 2 6 28 x 241/2 52.0 115.3 660/300
BSD-80TF 829/16 361/8 821/2 2097 918 2096 208-230** 8.7 1 3 9 *** 80.0 167.5 805/366
*Height includes casters. **208-230/60/1 also requires neutral and safety ground wire. ***LH & RH shelf for 3 door models is
28" x 241/2", center shelf is 28" x 271/2".